Wiring Device-Kellems
Marine White Ship to Shore
Cable Sets
Features
• All White Cable and Connections
• Fully Molded
• UV Stabilized Materials
• Corrosion Resistant

tions, white telephone, television and internation-
al cables are also available.
Ordering Information
Printed In U.S.A.  Specifications subject to change without notice. ® Registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated                                                                   H4682
Wiring Device - Kellems
Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 185 Plains Road • Milford, CT 06460-2420  • (203) 882-4800 • FAX (800) 255-1031
World Wide Web URL: http://www.hubbell-wiring.com
Worldwide Locations
Hubbell Canada (905) 839-1138, Fax (905) 839-9108
Hubbell Ltd. England (441) 234-855444, Fax (441) 234-854008
Hubbell-Taian Co., Ltd., (886) 2 567-5995, Fax (886) 2 567-4853
Hubbell de Mexico, S.A. de C.V. (52) 5 575-2022, Fax (52) 5 559-8626
Caribe Sales Agencies, Puerto Rico (809) 720-7185, Fax (809) 789-2796
Quality Hubbell Features
Description Catalog No. Rating Length(ft/m) Cord Gage Cord Type LISTING
Cord Set* HBL61CM03W 30A  125V 25’(7.6) #10/3 STW UL
Cord Set HBL61CM05W 30A  125V 35’(10.6) #10/3 STW UL
Cord Set HBL61CM08W 30A  125V 50’(15.2) #10/3 STW UL
Adapter* HBL61CM22W 30A to 15A Adapter 1.5’(.46) #14/3 STOW UL
Cord Set HBL61CM53W 50A  125V 50’(15.2) #6/3 STOW UL
Cord Set HBL61CM52W 50A  125/250V 50’(15.2) #6/4 STOW UL
Cord Set CS504W65 50A  125/250V 65’(19.7) #6/4 STOW UL
Power Supply* HBL316CSW* 16A  230V  50Hz 50’(15.2) #10/3 STW -
Power Supply HBL316CSW25* 16A  230V  50Hz 25’(7.6) #10/3 STW -
Power Supply CS316W65* 16A  230V  50Hz 65’(19.7) #10/3 STW -